

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1821/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2004 in CR No. 1406/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHAIRMAN, NEYVELI LIGNITE CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. GOVINDA PADAYACHI & ANR.

R espondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sreejesh, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr.B. Raghunath, Adv.

Ms. Asha Kochhar, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter on 28th February, 2006.

(Vijay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

Court Master